N . e .
Al SN\ Y | SN A
Péle européendu’cheval

Classement Pro Elite Boulerie Master

1ére Etape

2éme Etape

Nom

Prénom

Cheval

Pro 1 Grand Prix

Pro Elite Grand
Prix

Classement

SIAUVE

Gilles

FENETON

67,843%

69,891%

68,87%

1er

TOUVRON

France

ANDIAMO
D'HEULECOURT

64,735%

60,290%

62,51%




