

Classement Pro Elite Boulerie Master

			1ère Etape	2ème Etape		
Nom	Prénom	Cheval	Pro 1 Grand Prix	Pro Elite Grand Prix	Total	Classement
SIAUVE	Gilles	FENETON	67,843%	69,891%	68,87%	1er
TOUVRON	France	ANDIAMO D'HEULECOURT	64,735%	60,290%	62,51%	2eme